
Junior Women's World Championships

XVIII WOMEN’S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CZE
Team A

A  RUSSIA B  ANGOLA

Match Number

39
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Czech Republic 05/07/2012 15:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)

A

17
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 1

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 LENCI Sebastian (ARG) GRILLO Julian Lopez (ARG)

 Ivan DOLEJS (CZE)  Paivi MITRUNEN (FIN)

 Marco Tosi BRANDI  (ITA)

9 37 28

1 / 2

 Vodova New hall

Spectators 
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VAKHTEROVA Daria

CHERNOVA Eketerina

SUKHANOVA Ekaterina

PAVLOVA Karina

RACHITELEVA Maria

DMITRIEVA Daria

DANSHINA Nataliya

MILOVA Ksenia

MIKHAYLYUTA Irina

VYAKHIREVA Anna

GARANINA Veronika

ANOSHKINA Evelina

PETROVA Evgeniya

IKHNEVA Alena

PANKOVICHENKO Nelli

CHERNOBROVINA Ekaterina

 

1

1

2

4

1

1

2

 

7

3

 

2

5

8

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

VAN DUNEN Valdemira F. D.

YANDA Jocelina

CAILO Irina

CAZANGA Suzeth

EDUARDO Isabel

MACHADO Juliana

KASSOMA Albertina

QUINZOLE Iovania

BARROS Ana Patricia

LUCEU Wilma Madalena

LUIS Sara Cristina D

KANKA Ngalula

MAMBRIO Albertina

SANTOS Catiana Filiped

ROQUE Antonica

VENANCIO Liliana Da Silva

 

5

 

 

 

5

6

 

6

 

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SKOROBOGATOV Anatoly

SIDORICHEVA Liubov

STYKALIN Igor  

KALNOY Andrey

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TERESA Quinteiro Gilbe

CHAVES Luis Sergio O.

MARQUES Eugenia Dos P.
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A
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C

DR

 

 50

DR

3 3

51:42

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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